
 

 
 
 

  
   
 

 

 

MESE DI LUGLIO 2022 

 

 

 NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 

GIORNI 

DI 

ASSENZA 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

189 

 

 

33 

 

 

156 

 

 

17,46 

 

 

82,54 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 20 394 148 246 37,56 62,44 
DOCENTI  T.D.  2 37 0 37 0,00 100,00 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 4 84 44 40 52,38 47,62 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


